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1 St. Anna School 88           72        -       2          5          2          -       -       4          1          1          -       -       -       -       1          
2 Centro di Bario Noord 74           65        -       -       6          -       -       2          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
3 St. Aloysius School 156         100      -       2          24        13        1          -       2          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
4 Colegio Felipe B. Tromp 92           53        -       9          15        1          4          -       -       -       1          2          -       -       4          2          
5 Cayena Kleuterschool 99           77        3          1          6          -       3          1          1          -       -       1          1          -       -       -       
6 Basisschool Washington 77           57        -       -       5          2          -       -       6          2          -       -       -       1          1          -       
7 Kleuterschool Washington 92           66        1          2          9          -       -       -       9          1          -       -       -       -       -       -       
8 S.V. Bubali Clubgebouw 93           63        2          1          4          -       -       4          12        1          -       -       -       -       1          -       
9 Colegio Ora Ubao 87           68        4          2          4          1          -       1          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1          

10 Aurora Kleuterschool 79           61        -       -       1          1          -       1          4          2          -       -       2          2          -       -       
11 Centro di Bario Tanki Leendert 97           63        1          3          20        -       2          -       1          2          3          -       -       -       1          -       

1,034      745      11        22        99        20        10        9          39        9          5          3          3          3          7          4          

12 Colegio Bon Bini 54           40        2          -       4          -       -       -       1          -       -       2          -       -       -       4          
13 St. Franciscus College 66           45        -       4          5          -       -       1          1          4          -       -       -       -       1          3          
14 Centro di Bario Playa Pabao 39           19        1          2          9          1          -       -       1          -       -       1          4          -       -       1          
15 Aruba Juniors Clubgebouw 61           43        2          1          5          -       2          -       1          3          1          -       -       -       -       3          
16 St. Dominicus College 60           46        2          1          2          -       2          -       1          1          2          -       -       -       -       1          
17 Imelda Kleuterschool 65           44        -       1          8          -       2          -       2          2          1          2          -       1          -       1          
18 Arco Iris Kleuterschool 84           57        3          1          13        -       -       3          1          1          -       -       -       1          -       1          
19 Reina Beatrix School 42           29        3          -       1          1          -       1          2          -       -       1          2          -       -       1          
20 Colegio Arubano O'stad 71           39        -       -       23        -       -       1          -       5          -       1          -       -       -       -       
21 Puis X School 34           26        2          2          1          -       -       -       1          1          1          -       -       -       -       -       
22 Fatima College 37           31        -       1          2          -       1          -       1          1          -       -       -       -       -       -       
23 Cas di Cultura 42           30        2          -       1          -       -       -       1          2          1          2          -       -       1          1          
24 Douane Clubgebouw 31           24        -       -       4          -       -       -       -       2          -       -       -       -       -       -       
25 S.V. Caribe Clubgebouw 61           47        2          -       6          -       -       1          -       -       -       3          -       -       1          1          

Madiki - Oranjestad - Dakota - Camacuri 747         520      19        13        84        2          7          7          13        22        6          12        6          2          3          17        

Aruba - Statenverkiezingen 23 september 2005  
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Noord - Tanki Leendert
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Aruba - Statenverkiezingen 23 september 2005  

10 12113 4 95 6 7 8 1413 1521Stem-
men Stembureau

26 Colegio Pastoor Kraanwinkel 61           54        -       -       1          -       -       -       -       1          1          -       1          -       -       -       
27 Colegio Pastoor Kraanwinkel 40           25        2          2          2          -       -       -       -       3          1          -       -       1          -       2          
28 Centro Caiquetio 66           49        2          -       5          -       2          -       1          -       -       1          -       -       -       -       
29 Stichting Geestelijk Gehandicapten 61           45        3          -       5          2          -       -       -       2          -       -       -       -       -       2          
30 Centro di Bario Ayo 88           57        3          4          10        -       -       -       3          1          1          1          -       -       1          3          

316         230      10        6          23        2          2          -       4          7          3          2          1          1          1          7          

31 Colegio San Hose 76           60        4          -       2          -       -       -       -       3          -       -       1          -       -       4          
32 Colegio San Antonio 80           65        1          1          3          1          -       -       -       2          -       1          -       -       -       3          
33 Centro Sabana Grandi 89           60        2          2          4          1          -       -       -       -       1          -       -       -       -       3          
34 Immaculata Huishoudschool 91           64        1          -       4          -       1          -       1          -       1          -       -       -       2          4          
35 Cacique Macuarima School I 66           43        1          -       12        -       -       1          -       2          -       -       -       3          -       1          
36 Cacique Macuarima School II 88           67        1          -       14        -       -       -       1          2          -       1          -       -       1          -       
37 Colegio Laura Wernet-Paskel 73           59        2          -       9          2          -       -       1          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       

563         418      12        3          48        4          1          1          3          9          2          2          1          3          3          15        

38 Kukwisa School 84           57        1          -       3          -       -       1          3          1          1          5          -       1          1          1          
39 Kukwisa Kleuterschool 87           54        1          1          9          -       1          -       1          1          1          5          -       -       1          -       
40 Heilig Hart School 50           28        2          6          -       1          1          -       -       1          -       3          -       -       1          1          
41 Prome Paso Kleuterschool 76           39        3          -       7          -       -       -       -       1          -       3          -       -       1          -       
42 Heilig Hart College 55           49        -       -       -       -       1          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1          

352         227      7          7          19        1          3          1          4          4          2          16        -       1          4          3          

Paradera - Piedra Plat - Ayo

Santa Cruz - Macuarima - Kadushi Largo

Pos Chiquito - Savaneta
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Aruba - Statenverkiezingen 23 september 2005  

10 12113 4 95 6 7 8 1413 1521Stem-
men Stembureau

43 Caiquetio School 49           32        1          -       1          1          -       -       2          4          1          2          -       -       -       5          
44 Colegio Cristo Rey 36           20        6          -       1          -       -       -       -       1          -       -       -       -       -       6          
45 Dr. Martin L. King Technische School 32           19        1          -       -       -       1          3          -       1          1          1          -       -       -       -       
46 Comm. Pieter Boer School 36           28        1          2          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4          -       -       -       1          
47 Y.M.C.A. Clubgebouw 16           11        1          3          -       -       -       -       -       -       1          -       -       -       -       -       
48 Filomena College 28           21        2          -       1          -       -       -       -       2          2          -       -       -       -       -       
49 Comm. Gen. Abraham de Veer School 35           13        11        -       1          2          -       -       -       2          -       6          -       -       -       -       
50 Colegio Arubano 15           8          3          -       2          -       -       -       -       -       -       1          1          -       -       -       
51 Universidad di Aruba 19           12        4          -       -       1          -       -       -       -       -       1          -       -       1          -       
52 Graf von Zinzendorf School 52           30        3          -       4          -       -       -       -       1          6          1          -       -       -       2          

318         194      33        5          10        4          1          3          2          11        11        16        1          -       1          14        

3,330      2,334   92        56        283      33        24        21        65        62        29        51        12        10        19        60        

1+0=0

Totaal

Zetel+Restzetel

Cura Cabay - Brasil - San Nicolas
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1 St. Anna School
2 Centro di Bario Noord
3 St. Aloysius School
4 Colegio Felipe B. Tromp
5 Cayena Kleuterschool
6 Basisschool Washington
7 Kleuterschool Washington
8 S.V. Bubali Clubgebouw
9 Colegio Ora Ubao

10 Aurora Kleuterschool
11 Centro di Bario Tanki Leendert

12 Colegio Bon Bini
13 St. Franciscus College
14 Centro di Bario Playa Pabao
15 Aruba Juniors Clubgebouw
16 St. Dominicus College
17 Imelda Kleuterschool
18 Arco Iris Kleuterschool
19 Reina Beatrix School
20 Colegio Arubano O'stad
21 Puis X School
22 Fatima College
23 Cas di Cultura
24 Douane Clubgebouw
25 S.V. Caribe Clubgebouw

Madiki - Oranjestad - Dakota - Camacuri

Stembureau

Noord - Tanki Leendert

Aruba - Eleccion 2005
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-       -       -       -       -       -       
1          -       -       -       -       -       

-       -       13        -       1          -       
-       -       -       -       -       1          

1          -       4          -       -       -       
-       2          -       -       1          -       
-       -       3          -       1          -       
-       1          2          2          -       -       

3          -       3          -       -       -       
1          2          1          -       1          -       

-       -       -       -       1          -       
6          5          26        2          5          1          

1          -       -       -       -       -       
-       1          1          -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       2          -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       1          -       

1          -       -       -       -       2          
-       1          -       -       -       -       
-       1          -       -       -       1          
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       1          -       -       -       -       
-       1          -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       

2          7          1          -       1          3          

212019181716
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Stembureau

26 Colegio Pastoor Kraanwinkel
27 Colegio Pastoor Kraanwinkel
28 Centro Caiquetio
29 Stichting Geestelijk Gehandicapten
30 Centro di Bario Ayo

31 Colegio San Hose
32 Colegio San Antonio
33 Centro Sabana Grandi
34 Immaculata Huishoudschool
35 Cacique Macuarima School I
36 Cacique Macuarima School II
37 Colegio Laura Wernet-Paskel

38 Kukwisa School
39 Kukwisa Kleuterschool
40 Heilig Hart School
41 Prome Paso Kleuterschool
42 Heilig Hart College

Paradera - Piedra Plat - Ayo

Santa Cruz - Macuarima - Kadushi Largo

Pos Chiquito - Savaneta

Aruba - Eleccion 2005
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212019181716

-       2          -       -       -       1          
1          -       -       -       -       1          
3          -       1          1          1          -       

-       -       -       -       1          1          
-       1          -       -       2          1          

4          3          1          1          4          4          

-       2          -       -       -       -       
2          -       -       -       -       1          

16        -       -       -       -       -       
5          -       2          -       4          2          
2          -       -       -       1          -       

-       -       -       -       -       1          
-       -       -       -       -       -       
25        2          2          -       5          4          

-       1          2          1          3          2          
11        -       1          -       -       -       
1          -       -       5          -       -       

-       2          1          19        -       -       
-       1          -       3          -       -       
12        4          4          28        3          2          
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Stembureau

43 Caiquetio School
44 Colegio Cristo Rey
45 Dr. Martin L. King Technische School
46 Comm. Pieter Boer School
47 Y.M.C.A. Clubgebouw
48 Filomena College
49 Comm. Gen. Abraham de Veer School
50 Colegio Arubano
51 Universidad di Aruba
52 Graf von Zinzendorf School

Totaal

Zetel+Restzetel

Cura Cabay - Brasil - San Nicolas

Aruba - Eleccion 2005
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212019181716

-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       2          -       -       -       
-       -       4          1          -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       
-       -       -       -       -       -       

2          -       -       -       -       3          
2          -       6          1          -       3          

51        21        40        32        18        17        
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